DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS

MBBS Theory Lectures Schedule — 61" Semester
(1%t April 2021 to 315 August 2021)

Every 1% Saturday & Every Tuesday

Sr. | Date Day | Time Topic Teacher Mobile No. | Sign

No

1 |03.04.20 | Sat 8.30 Introduction to Pediatrics Dr. Vijay | 9224475712
21 9.30 Kamale

2 | 06.04.20 | Tues | 2.30 Growth — Def. pattern, factors | Dr. Prakruthi | 9137983097
21 3.30 affecting

3 | 06.04.20 | Tues | 3.30 Assessment of growth- | Dr. Prakruthi | 9137983097
21 4.30 Anthropometry

4 | 13.04.20 | Tues | Holiday | Holiday Gudi Padwa HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
21

5 | 20.04.20 | Tues | 2.30 Abnormality of growth Dr. Vikram 8976179036
21 3.30

6 | 20.04.20 | Tues | 3.30 Short Stature — Approach Dr. Vikram 8976179036
21 4.30

7 | 27.04.20 | Tues | 2.30 Adolescence — Physiology Dr. Sarika 9860392943
21 3.30

8 | 27.04.20 | Tues | 3.30 Health Problem in Adolescence Dr. Sarika 9860392943
21 4.30

9 | 01.05.20 | Sat Holiday | Holiday Maharashtra Divas HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
21

10 | 04.05.20 | Tues | 2.30 Common behavioral problems Dr. Reena 7977138279
21 3.30

11 | 04.05.20 | Tues | 3.30 Management of Behavioral | Dr. Reena 7977138279
21 4.30 problems

12 | 11.05.20 | Tues | 2.30 Fluid And Electrolyte Balance — | Dr. Suhas 9623446339
21 3.30 Normal body composition

13 | 11.05.20 | Tues | 3.30 Management of Fluids in Sick | Dr. Suhas 9623446339
21 4.30 Child

14 | 18.05.20 | Tues | 2.30 Breast feeding - Physiology, | Dr. Prakruthi | 9137983097
21 3.30 composition

15 | 18.05.20 | Tues | 3.30 Advantages, Technique, Common | Dr. Prakruthi 9137983097
21 4.30 problems related to breast

feeding

16 | 25.05.20 | Tues | 2.30 Complementary feeding Dr. Priyanka 9769363669
21 3.30

17 | 25.05.20 | Tues | 3.30 Infant a young child feeding Dr. Priyanka 9769363669
21 4.30

18 | 01.06.20 | Tues | 2.30 Vitamins — A,E,K,B — Normal | Dr. Vikas 9867288084
21 3.30 Physiology requirement

19 | 01.06.20 | Tues | 3.30 Vitamins Deficiency Diseases | Dr. Vikas 9867288084
21 4.30 (A,EK,B)

20 | 05.06.20 | Sat 8.30 Iron & other micronutrients Dr. Priyanka 9769363669
21 9.30

21 | 08.06.20 | Tues | 2.30 Vitamins — D & Vitamins — C Dr. Amol 9987074480
21 3.30

22 | 08.06.20 | Tues | 3.30 Calcium Metabolism Dr. Amol 9987074480
21 4.30

23 | 15.06.20 | Tues | 2.30 — Protein energy malnutrition Dr. Vikram 8976179036




24 ié.OG.ZO Tues 328 - Management of PEM Dr. Vikram 8976179036
25 33.06.20 Tues 328 - Approach to Febrile Child Dr. Reena 7977138279
27 33.06.20 Tues 328 - Fever of Unknown Origin Dr. Reena 7977138279
28 33.06.20 Tues ggg - Viral exanthematous fever Dr. Amol 9987074480
29 33.06.20 Tues 228 - Approach to child with fever Dr. Amol 9987074480
21 4.30 &rash
30 | 03.07.20 | Sat 8.30 Obesity in Children Dr. Vikas 9867288084
31 (2)2.07.20 Tues 228 - Childhood Tuberculosis- | Dr. Suhas 9623446339
21 3.30 symptoms, Course
32 | 06.07.20 | Tues | 3.30 — Management of tuberculosis Dr. Suhas 9623446339
33 ié.OY.ZO Tues ggg - Acute gastro-enteritis Dr. Sarika 9860392943
34 %.07.20 Tues ggg - Management of AGE Dr. Sarika 9860392943
35 3(1).07.20 Tues 328 - Chronic diarrhea in children Dr. Priyanka 9769363669
36 3(1).07.20 Tues ggg - Management of Chronic diarrhea | Dr. Priyanka | 9769363669
37 5;07.20 Tues 328 - Dengue Viral Infection Dr. Suhas 9623446339
38 2%07.20 Tues 228 - Other Viral Hemorrhagic Fever Dr. Suhas 9623446339
39 3%08.20 Tues 328 - Diphtheria, Pertussis, Tetanus Dr. Prakruthi | 9137983097
40 3%08.20 Tues 228 - Vaccine against D,P,T Dr. Prakruthi | 9137983097
41 (2)%.08.20 Sat 328 Newer -Vaccines in Pediatrics Dr. Reena 7977138279
42 §(1).08.20 Tues 228 - Malaria in Children Dr. Amol 9987074480
43 i(1).08.20 Tues 328 - Management of severe Malaria Dr. Amol 9987074480
44 i%.08.20 Tues 328 - Rickettsial infections in Children Dr. Vikram 8976179036
45 i%.08.20 Tues 238 - Diagnosis and management of | Dr. Vikram 8976179036
21 4.30 Rickettsial infections
46 | 24.08.20 | Tues | 2.30 - Common helminthic infections Dr. Sarika 9860392943
47 2411.08.20 Tues 228 - Prevention & Treatment of | Dr. Sarika 9860392943
21 4.30 helminthic infections
48 | 31.08.20 | Tues | 2.30 - Examination of Newborn Dr. Vikas 9867288084
49 51.08.20 Tues 228 - Care of normal Newborn Dr. Vikas 9867288084
21 4.30




Head Dr. N. Revati
Department of Pediatrics uG
Coordinator
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